

---

## **PACHET ARTICOLE DE MENAJ**

I.D.: 46702069

---

Data publicarii	27.05.20	Coduri CPV	39220000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 102,52 RON - 102,52 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ACE PT MASINA CUSUT BUC 20.000 0.8403 16.8060 19 % 3.1931 2 ACE 3.5 BUC 1.000 3.7815 3.7815 19 % 0.7185 3 ATA ALBA-NEAGRA BUC 5.000 1.2605 6.3025 19 % 1.1975 4 ATA CUSUT COLORATA 2 BUC 20.000 1.6807 33.6140 19 % 6.3867 5 ELASTIC TEXTIL 8MM 20M M 40.000 0.8403 33.6120 19 % 6.3863 6 ELASTIC TEXTIL 9MM 20M M 10.000 0.8403 8.4030 19 % 1.5966

---